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Kontaktlista C1 sisong 2022-2023
Namn

Arvid Skogsberg (26)
Mikael Skogsberg
Annakarin Victorsson
Axel Rosenquvist (6)
Ase Rosenqvist
Tobias Daghed

Carl Renstrom (3)
Jennie Renstrom
Martin Renstrom
Elliot Fransson (19)
Niclas Fransson
Camilla Fransson

Erik Ekstrand (28)
Henrik Ekstrand
CarinaRonnback
Felicia Luukkonen (25)
Mattias Luukkonen
Emma Gustafsson
Herman Zéller (27)
Anna Zoller

Hjalmar Gronros (9)
Henrik Pamsjo -11 -IS
Julia Gronros

Isak Leeman (1)
Johan Leeman

Karl Drevhage (2)
Katinka Goldschmidt Drevhage
Patrik Drevhage
Lennox Berggren (11)
Linus Evaldsson

Roll

Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Tranare
Utespelare
Foralder
Tranare
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Huvudtranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare

Cup ansvarig, Caféteamet

Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder

E-post (primar) Telefon

arvid.skogsberg@icloud.com
Mikael.skogsberg@me.com
Annakarin.victorsson@icloud.com

ase.rosenqvist@gmail.com
tobias.daghed@humana.se

jennie.renstrom@vastsverige.com
marren1976@hotmail.com

niclas.fransson@prominent.se
millan74@me.com

Henrik.Ekstrand@novair.se
carina.ronnback@antura.se

mattias.luukkonen@alenet.se
emmagustaf@hotmail.com

zoller.anna@gmail.com
hjalmar.gronros@gmail.com
hpamsjo@gmail.com
julia.granros@gmail.com

fln328 @hotmail.com

karldrevhage@outlook.com
k_goldschmidt@hotmail.com

Linusevaldsson@gmail.com

Mobiltelefon

+46763197323
0704643940
0703311852

0705481379
0725162711

0706006448
0708762455
0707846626
0707846626
0731562919
0724421210
0708870208
0733977470

0735425384
0708246773
0723130647
0733421460
0709836004
0709-836004

0700424817
0707680297
070-76802 97
0708-160000

0707100058
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Lion Soderberg Max (24)

Niclas Soderberg
Cecilia Max

Lukas Luukkonen (23)
Mattias Luukkonen
Emma Gustafsson
Max Henriksson (7)
Christina Henriksson
Fredrik Henriksson
Max Alftenius (22)
Anna Alftenius
Anders Alftenius
Nathanael Jerndal (18)
Daniel Pettersson-11
Oliver Bergh (30)
Andrea Bergh

Peter Bergh

Olle Sandberg (14)
Liza Sandberg

Pelle Larsson -11 -IS
Olle Hellgren (29)
Henrik Hellgren
Rasmus Hall (17)
Johan Karlsson
Marie-Charlotte Hall
Stella Josefsson (13)
Mia Josefsson

Victor Wallén (20)
Max Wallén

Jessica Wallén

Viktor Hallikainen (21)
Bjorn Selberg-11-IS
Ann-Sofi Hallikainen

Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Huvudtranare
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Foralder
Utespelare
Lagledare
Utespelare
Kassor Team -11

Materialforvaltare

Utespelare
Foralder
Tranare
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Caféteamet
Foralder
Utespelare
Foralder
Utespelare
Caféteamet
Foralder
Utespelare
Tranare
Foralder

nicsod0308@gmail.com
cissimax@hotmail.com

mattias.luukkonen@alenet.se
emmagustaf@hotmail.com

christina.henriksson@gmail.com
fredrik_henriksson@hotmail.com

anna.alftenius@gmail.com
anders.alftenius@gmail.com

daniel.k.pettersson@gmail.com

andrea.bergh@telia.com
peter.bergh@telia.com

Lizasandberg@hotmail.com
scroemdth@hotmail.com

henrikhellgren@icloud.com

johan.kc.karlsson@gmail.com
hall.mariecharlotte@gmail.com

angelmia@live.se
kvictorlwallen@gmail.com
max.wallen@saabgroup.com
jessica.wallen@outlook.com

bjorn.selberg@skandia.se
Annsofi_h@yahoo.com

0313381670

0708816602
0705929000

0735425384
0708246773
0702717631
070-2717631
070-5907254

0733200372
0734244511

0736-990975

0709396727
070-57594 10
+46793362568
070-2845006
0736008741

0735983727

0708888276
0703308308

0707631225
0709873687
0734379115
0709873687

0702261764
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William Nilsson (4)
Magnus Nilsson-11
Maria Olsson -11
William Sjodin (5)
Johan Svensson -11 -IS
Stina Sjodin

Wilmer Nordgren (8)
Charlotte Nordgren

Ny i HHC teamet

Utespelare
Materialforvaltare
Cafeansvarig Team -11
Utespelare

Tranare

Foralder

Utespelare

Foralder

ziconilsson@hotmail.com
maria-olsson@hotmail.com

johan.svensson@Gamlestadensror.se 0706202576

sjodinsvensson@gmail.com

charlotte_gus@hotmail.com

0793406637
0733970031
0705638515

0725565700
0762478282

0724-526385



